AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITRA,WNE

Pos

POO~NOUTRAWNE

12
13

15
16
17
18
19

Atleta

Ramelli Caratini Eleonore
Houlihan Sofia
Vincent Alicia

Rizat Marley

Bahi Ryman

Perrot Maelya
Menicucci Serena
Buanec Clara
Ponticaccia Ghjulia
Leca Laurina
Ripoche Camille
Blengini Meryl

Atleta

Irimescu Demian
Pellegri Nolan
Coulon Gabiriel
Wagner Valentin
Chiappe Ghjuvanni
lon Matteo
Wattrelot Gaspard
Santini Leandru
Wagner Romain
Beneforti Evan
Ambrosini Mathis
Sculteur Victor
Clauss Milan

Gode Monteil Octave
Domestici Luca
Aldon Arthur
Genest Sacha

Atleta

Vincent Alicia
Ramelli Caratini Eleonore
Houlihan Sofia
Bahi Ryman

Leca Laurina
Ponticaccia Ghjulia
Menicucci Serena
Rizat Marley
Perrot Maelya
Buanec Clara
Tanguy Laura
Blengini Meryl
Bombardi Luana
Ripoche Camille
Rogel Emma
Rodolfi Leana
Wattrelot Sasha
Nezhyvok Milana
Demangeon Elsa

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Rencontre Avenirs (Bastia, FRA)

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2012
2015
2012
2013
2011
2011

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2014

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'18"08
00'19"13
00'20"43
00'21"65
00'22"08
00'22"56
00'22"99
00'23"74
00'24"58
00'24"89
00'26"92
00'31"82

Tempo

00'18"49
00'18"51
00'18"64
00'18"87
00'19"79
00'20"25
00'21"28
00'22"20
00'23"21
00'23"44
00'23"74
00'24"13
00'24"18
00'24"63
00'24"64
00'26"53
00'27"95

Tempo

00'20"17
00'20"24
00'20"52
0020"90
00'21"47
00'22"34
00'22"42
00'22"79
00'23"72
00'24"72
00'24"72
00'25"28
00'25"95
00'25"95
00'27"35
00'28"39
00'28"62
00'29"03
00'32"32

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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Derojecs
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Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

20

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Chiaroni Francesca

Atleta

Irimescu Demian
Wattrelot Gaspard
Pellegri Nolan

lon Matteo

Chiappe Ghjuvanni
Wagner Valentin
Santini Leandru
Ambrosini Mathis
Coulon Gabiriel
Wagner Romain
Beneforti Evan
Genest Sacha

Gode Monteil Octave
Aldon Arthur
Sculteur Victor
Fondacci Valentin
Clauss Milan
Domestici Luca
Melidis Dimitrios Anargyros
Perrier Gabriel
Lhorme Gaspard
Coulon Owen
Tannous Bonelli Maxime
Orlanducci Achille
Valentin Victor

Atleta

Houlihan Sofia
Ramelli Caratini Eleonore
Vincent Alicia
Rizat Marley
Perrot Maelya

Bahi Ryman
Buanec Clara
Blengini Meryl
Tanguy Laura
Rogel Emma
Ponticaccia Ghjulia
Menicucci Serena
Wattrelot Sasha
Nezhyvok Milana
Ripoche Camille
Bombardi Luana
Demangeon Elsa
Rodolfi Leana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Rencontre Avenirs (Bastia, FRA)

RISULTATI

FRA 2014 FRA Bastia Natation

25 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2014
2015
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2015

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2014
2012

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

EIDV%NI

00'33"80

Tempo

00'17"46
00'18"58
00'18"62
00'18"71
00'19"66
00'19"75
00'20"63
00'20"75
00'21"35
00'21"81
00'22"62
00'22"68
00'22"78
00'23"85
00'24"65
00'24"80
00'25"30
00'26"69
00'27"34
00'27"56
002772
00'28"03
00'31"00
00'31"57
00'34"97

Tempo

00'22"63
00'23"34
0024"04
00'25"32
00'26"61
00'26"68
00'26"96
00'27"90
00'28"00
00'28"81
00'29"34
00'29"37
00'30"23
00'30"62
00'31"00
00'35"43
00'35"73
00'36"11

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOUTRAWNE

NRPRRRERRRRRRERE
COWONOUIRWNRO

Atleta

lon Matteo
Irimescu Demian
Pellegri Nolan
Wagner Valentin
Chiappe Ghjuvanni
Aldon Arthur
Coulon Gabriel
Wattrelot Gaspard
Santini Leandru
Ambrosini Mathis
Genest Sacha
Sculteur Victor
Melidis Dimitrios Anargyros
Coulon Owen
Fondacci Valentin
Perrier Gabriel
Lhorme Gaspard
Orlanducci Achille
Valentin Victor

Atleta

Vincent Alicia
Ramelli Caratini Eleonore
Menicucci Serena
Houlihan Sofia
Perrot Maelya
Leca Laurina

Bahi Ryman

Rizat Marley
Buanec Clara
Ponticaccia Ghjulia
Blengini Meryl
Tanguy Laura
Wattrelot Sasha
Ripoche Camille
Bombardi Luana
Rodolfi Leana
Rogel Emma
Chiaroni Francesca
Demangeon Elsa
Nezhyvok Milana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Rencontre Avenirs (Bastia, FRA)

RISULTATI

25 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2015

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2014
2012

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Ac Bastia Fun Beluga
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne

EIDV%NI

Tempo

002108
00'21"18
00'21"89
00'22"12
00'22"17
00'24"84
00'24"99
00'25"51
00'25"67
00'25"85
00'26"58
00'27"84
0029"30
00'29"42
00'32"87
00'32"90
00'33"39
00'36"80
00'38"57

Tempo

00'16"22
00'16"79
00'17"85
00'18"14
00'19"46
00'19"85
00'19"95
00'19"97
00'20"42
002131
00'21"78
00'24"20
00'25"11
00'25"52
00'25"77
00'26"53
00'27"76
00'27"78
00'27"82
00'29"07

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti
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/o\ I Rencontre Avenirs (Bastia, FRA)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 29/01/2023

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Pos Atleta

Pellegri Nolan
Irimescu Demian
Coulon Gabriel

lon Matteo
Wagner Valentin
Chiappe Ghjuvanni
Wattrelot Gaspard
Santini Leandru
Ambrosini Mathis
10 Wagner Romain
11 Beneforti Evan

12 Domestici Luca

13 Gode Monteil Octave
14 Genest Sacha

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

15 Aldon Arthur

16 Sculteur Victor

17 Clauss Milan

18 Fondacci Valentin

19 Perrier Gabriel

20 Melidis Dimitrios Anargyros
21 Coulon Owen

22 Tannous Bonelli Maxime

23 Lhorme Gaspard
24 Valentin Victor
25 Orlanducci Achille

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2014

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne
FRA Bastia Natation

FRA Bastia Natation

Mistaffetta 4x25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Pos Societa
1 FRA Bastia Natation

(Pellegri Nolan, Wagner Valentin, Vincent Alicia, Ramelli Caratini Eleonore)

2 FRA Bastia Natation

(Chiappe Ghjuvanni, Wattrelot Gaspard, Houlihan Sofia, Menicucci Serena)
3 FRA Cercle Des Nageurs Du Fiumorbu

(Santini Leandru, Blengini Meryl, Perrot Maelya, Irimescu Demian)

4 FRA Cercle Des Nageurs De Balagne

(Ambrosini Mathis, Bahi Ryman, Nezhyvok Milana, Lhorme Gaspard)

5 FRA Bastia Natation

(Beneforti Evan, Clauss Milan, Demangeon Elsa, Chiaroni Francesca)

6 FRA Bastia Natation

(Domestici Luca, Coulon Owen, Rodolfi Leana, Bombardi Luana)

7 FRA Bastia Natation

(Coulon Gabriel, Genest Sacha, Buanec Clara, Leca Laurina)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'15"59
00'15"64
00'16"32
00'16"40
00'16"56
00'17"17
00'17"61
00'18"04
00'18"54
00'19"20
00'19"26
00'19"74
00'19"79
00'20"12
00'21"42
00'21"62
00'22"03
00'23"34
00'24"79
00'25"46
00'25"50
00'26"80
00'27"79
00'29"59
00'45"86

Tempo
01'06"93

01'11"57
01'18"19
01'35"96
01'36"55
01'37"62

01'43"12

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti
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